Seton Hall Invitational - Individuals at Seton Hall University (Girls)

12/27/2006, 12/28/2006

55 Meters
Broderick, Ashley

1600 Meters
Egidio, Gina

400 Meters
Howard, lvohna
Thompson, Ivonne
Broderick, Ashley

800 Meters
Colombo, Katie
Dalton, Amanda

Shuttle Hurdles 55m

5th Place
Harris, Alisa
Ryan, Katie
Broderick, Ashley
Howard, Ivohna

4x800 Relay "C"
5th Place

Lowe, Tess
Colombo, Katie
Egidio, Gina
Whitefleet, Allie

55 HH
55 HH
55 HH
55 HH

800
800
800
800

7.97

6:26.20

1:07.80
1:18.10
1:09.90

2:48.40
2:52.00

10.80
10.70
12.30
10.90

44.60

2:39.90
2:49.70
2:48.30
2:55.90

11:13.80

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Page 1 of 1

Report Date: 9/28/2010



