

Broderick, Ashley		7.97	
1600 Meters			Comments
Egidio, Gina		6:26.20	
400 Meters			Comments
Howard, Ivohna		1:07.80	
Thompson, Ivonne		1:18.10	
Broderick, Ashley		1:09.90	
800 Meters			Comments
Colombo, Katie		2:48.40	Comments
		2:48.40 2:52.00	Comments
Colombo, Katie Dalton, Amanda Shuttle Hurdles 55	m		
Colombo, Katie Dalton, Amanda Shuttle Hurdles 55 5 <i>th Place</i>		2:52.00	Comments
Colombo, Katie Dalton, Amanda Shuttle Hurdles 55 5 <i>th Place</i> Harris, Alisa	55 HH	2:52.00	
Colombo, Katie Dalton, Amanda Shuttle Hurdles 55 5th Place Harris, Alisa Ryan, Katie	55 HH 55 HH	2:52.00 10.80 10.70	
Colombo, Katie Dalton, Amanda Shuttle Hurdles 55 5th Place Harris, Alisa Ryan, Katie Broderick, Ashley	55 HH 55 HH 55 HH	2:52.00 10.80 10.70 12.30	
Colombo, Katie Dalton, Amanda Shuttle Hurdles 55 5th Place Harris, Alisa Ryan, Katie	55 HH 55 HH	2:52.00 10.80 10.70 12.30 10.90	
Colombo, Katie Dalton, Amanda Shuttle Hurdles 55 5th Place Harris, Alisa Ryan, Katie Broderick, Ashley Howard, Ivohna	55 HH 55 HH 55 HH	2:52.00 10.80 10.70 12.30	
Colombo, Katie Dalton, Amanda Shuttle Hurdles 55 5th Place Harris, Alisa Ryan, Katie Broderick, Ashley	55 HH 55 HH 55 HH	2:52.00 10.80 10.70 12.30 10.90	
Colombo, Katie Dalton, Amanda Shuttle Hurdles 55 5th Place Harris, Alisa Ryan, Katie Broderick, Ashley Howard, Ivohna 4x800 Relay "C"	55 HH 55 HH 55 HH	2:52.00 10.80 10.70 12.30 10.90	Comments
Colombo, Katie Dalton, Amanda Shuttle Hurdles 55 5th Place Harris, Alisa Ryan, Katie Broderick, Ashley Howard, Ivohna 4x800 Relay "C" 5th Place	55 HH 55 HH 55 HH 55 HH	2:52.00 10.80 10.70 12.30 10.90 44.60	Comments
Colombo, Katie Dalton, Amanda Shuttle Hurdles 55 5th Place Harris, Alisa Ryan, Katie Broderick, Ashley Howard, Ivohna 4x800 Relay "C" 5th Place Lowe, Tess	55 HH 55 HH 55 HH 55 HH 800	2:52.00 10.80 10.70 12.30 10.90 44.60 2:39.90	Comments